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	TR
SAKARYA UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES 
TOURISM FACULTY

	
	INTERNSHIP EVALUATION FORM






PHOTO

	Name and Surname
	

	Department
	

	Student number
	

	Type of Internship
	Compulsory Summer Internship

	Vocational practice

	Optional


	Start Date
	…/…/20…

	End Date
	…/…/20…


	











The opinions you share about our student are important to us in order to comprehensively examine the internship process of our student at your institution. The performance of our students will be measured and improved for the continuous development of our department thanks to the form presented to you.

	INDICATORS RELATED TO THE PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATIONS OF THE INTERNEE
Evaluation Criteria: 1-Very inadequate 2-Inadequate 3-Average 4-Adequate 5-Very Adequate
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1. Ability to implement assigned duties and responsibilities
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Willingness to take on duties and responsibilities
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Ability to work as a team member
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Ability to use a foreign language actively
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Ability to carry out one's work in an orderly manner
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Being aware of the ethical values that a tourism professional should have
	
	
	
	
	

	7. Ability to solve problems and to launch an initiative
	
	
	
	
	

	8. Ability to use time in his/her work
	
	
	
	
	

	9. Theoretical background regarding his/her work
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Ability to use technological equipment
	
	
	
	
	

	11. Commitment to his/her workplace
	
	
	
	
	

	12. Commitment to the tourism profession
	
	
	
	
	

	Your Other Opinions on Intern Student








Evaluation Criteria; Evaluate the indicators given below out of 100.
	Departments he/she works in
	Responsible manager
	Interest in Work

	Technical Ability
	Relationship with Employees
	Compliance with the Rules
	Attendance Status

	one.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	


----- Business Stamp and Authorized Signatures. -----


			


-- This Section will be Filled in by the Faculty Department Internship Evaluation Commission. --

	INTERNSHIP EVALUATION COMMISSION

	Head of the Commission



	Member
	Member



Total Number of Worked Days:
Internship Evaluation Result 	: 			Acceptance, 				Reject
Evaluation Date: … /… / 20…


* Please deliver this form to our intern student in a closed and certified envelope.


one

2
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